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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

12 Sunday 1-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

34 Wednesday 4-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

72 Sunday 15-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

94 Tuesday 17-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

116 Sunday 22-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

153 Saturday 28-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

168 Sunday 29-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

202 Sunday 5-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

242 Thursday 9-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

259 Sunday 12-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HABS

279 Wednesday 15-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

299 Monday 20-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

323 Sunday 26-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

342 Wednesday 29-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

360 Sunday 3-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

386 Wednesday 6-Dec 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

401 Saturday 9-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

429 Tuesday 12-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

458 Sunday 17-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS BOWSER

476 Tuesday 19-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

501 Tuesday 2-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

523 Saturday 6-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

549 Monday 8-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

581 Sunday 14-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

598 Tuesday 16-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

623 Saturday 20-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

649 Monday 22-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

673 Saturday 27-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

695 Sunday 28-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

705 Tuesday 30-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

735 Sunday 4-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

772 Thursday 8-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

788 Monday 12-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

804 Thursday 15-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

823 Sunday 18-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS BOWSER

847 Monday 26-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

870 Friday 1-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

882 Sunday 3-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

921 Thursday 7-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

932 Sunday 10-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

965 Wednesday 13-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

1003 Sunday 17-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS BOWSER

1004 Monday 18-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

1040 Sunday 24-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

1073 Wednesday 27-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

RR001 Tuesday 2-Apr 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

RR026 Thursday 4-Apr 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

RR051 Sunday 7-Apr 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

RR070 Monday 8-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

RR098 Thursday 11-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS


